
160

100

15
8

150

21
4

Ø6

50

2

30

dn/n

da/e da/e da/e

da/e

dn/n dn/n

dn/n

da/e dn/n

ZI TR RITZ
Instrument Transformers

Benennung/designationName/nameDatum/date

checked

checked

Gepr.

Gepr.

drawn
Bear.

Name/namerevision
ÄnderungIndex date

Datum

Maßstab/scale

Dateiname
data file name

Zeichnungsnummer/drawing number Index

(Ers.d.)/(sub.by)(Ers.f.)/(sub.for)

EKN VNT VNO RM

bei/ref. to DIN A3

4

3

090146

8510

23.07.09

29.03.96

EL

IL

1:2 8510

29.03.1996 IL

M003571I4.dwg

MB3.3571 4

DE 4
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Instrument Transformers

Maße in mm

1. Gehäuse
2. Widerstand
3. Wirkleistungsdrossel
4. Würgenippel M25x1,5
    für Kabel-Ø 8,5...13
5. Leistungsschild

dimensions in mm

1. case
2. resistor
3. damping inductance coil
4. twisting sleeve M25x1,5
    for cables of Ø 8,5...13
5. rating plate

Ansicht ohne Deckel
view without cover

Dämpfungseinrichtung
damping inductance device

Spannungswandler
voltage transformer

Widerstandsgruppe 135 W
group of resistors 135 W

Wirkleistungsdrossel ZKSWD 100
damping inductance coil ZKSWD 100

Schaltbild
e-n Wicklung von 3 einpolig isolierten Spannungswandlern

connection diagram
earth fault detection windings (resdual voltage windings) of 3 single-pole insulated voltage transformers
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